650000000000000000000000000000000000000	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400104805864
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	06/25/0701049022 **50.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	OT JUH 25 PH 2: 31 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA
Office Use Only	

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Legacy Advisors LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)

COVER LETTER

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Sandra Maslen (Name of Person) Legacy Advisors LLC (Firm/Company) 240 S. Pineapple Ave. Ste. 803 (Address) T CONTRACTOR OF CALCUMPTION OF 2:32 Sarasota, FL 34236 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

(Name of Person) at (<u>941</u>) <u>870-0070</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)



\$25.00 Filing Fee

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF VISOrs LC Legacy (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) 3/24/05 The Articles of Organization were filed on ______ document number $_$ $_$ $_$ $_$ 05000029526. and assigned FIRST: SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following: monaging members to: ra T. Muslen - 12319 Lavender Loup Bradinton FL 34212 Donald Wallace - 4308 Bryants Pond Ly 2. Sarasuta, FL 34133 3. Kimberly Wallace - 4308 Bryants Pond La Surasota FL 34233 Sum. 27. 22~0 2007 . Dated (internet **ယ** လ Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Typed or printed name of signee imberly

Filing Fee: \$25.00